Basic information :

Brandname

Type of product

Commercial code

Product code number

EAN code

Colour/material of control panel
Construction type

Type of control
Screen/informational interface
Conected load

Current

Voltage

Frequency

Symbols of conforminty marks
Length of the power supply cord
Plug type

Net weight

Gross weight

Width of the product

Height of the product

Depth of the product

Min width of installation niche
Depth of installation niche
Width of the packed product
Height of the packed product
Depth of the packed product

Features :

Temperature setting

Time setting

Possibioities of time setting
lllumination

Capacity

Equipment included

Short description of the product
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PRODUCT FICHE

Instructions are attached by shipment

Complementary products
731157
Oobwsg127B

USP:

Product group
Image

Temperature setting
Air vented circulation
Cold front

Warming drawer

Variable temperature
Yes
Yes

ASKO

Complementary products
ODW8127B

731157

3838782131516

N/A

Built-in

Mechanical

N/A

810 W

10A

220-240 V

50/60 Hz
CE,EAC,BSMI,VTICK AU
1800,00 cm

Without plug and supply cord
15,0 kg

17,0 kg

597 mm

140 mm

550 mm

568 mm

550 mm

638 mm

184 mm

652 mm

Yes

No

nima

Yes

N/A

N/A

ODW8127B - CRAFT
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