## PRODUCT FICHE



## Complementary products 731157 ODW8127B

USP :

Product group	Warming drawer
Image	
Temperature setting	Variable temperature
Air vented circulation	Yes
Cold front	Yes

## **Basic information :**

Brandname	ASKO
Type of product	Complementary products
Commercial code	ODW8127B
Product code number	731157
EAN code	3838782131516
Colour/material of control panel	N/A
Construction type	Built-in
Type of control	Mechanical
Screen/informational interface	N/A
Conected load	810 W
Current	10 A
Voltage	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Symbols of conforminty marks	CE,EAC,BSMI,VTICK AU
Length of the power supply cord	1800,00 cm
Plug type	Without plug and supply cord
Net weight	15,0 kg
Gross weight	17,0 kg
Width of the product	597 mm
Height of the product	140 mm
Depth of the product	550 mm
Min width of installation niche	568 mm
Depth of installation niche	550 mm
Width of the packed product	638 mm
Height of the packed product	184 mm
Depth of the packed product	652 mm
Features :	
	Vee

Temperature setting	Yes
Time setting	No
Possibioities of time setting	nima
Illumination	Yes
Capacity	N/A
Equipment included	N/A
Short description of the product	ODW8127B - CRAFT

